SLP G1.V24.01
Last Updated: January 8, 2024 4:58 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

customers a one-stop solution for your design needs. 0-10V dimming, beautiful light distribution, and 3 legths to unlock your true
creative lighting potential. See how lighting can change your world, start designing with the SLP line from SLG Lighting.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SLP 4 LS44 G1 FSK
Fixture Type Length Selectable Lumen Output Generation Voltage Selectable CCT Finish Options - Mounting
•	 SLP LED
Selectable Slot
Panel
•	 2
2’
•	 LS22
1,600 Lm / 10 W
1,900 Lm / 15 W
2,200 Lm / 20 W
•	 G1 First
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 FSK
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
White
•	 BLANK
None
•	 6INX2FT-SMK-2.8IN
Surface Mounting Kit for SLP 2
•	 6INX4FT-SMK-2.8IN
Surface Mounting Kit for SLP4
•	 6INX8FT-SMK-2.8IN
Surface Mounting Kit for SLP 8
•	 6INX2FT-FLANGE-2.8IN
Flange Kit for SLP 2
•	 6INX4FT-FLANGE-2.8IN
Flange Kit for SLP 4
•	 6INX8FT-FLANGE-2.8IN
Flange Kit for SLP 8
•	 4
4’
•	 LS44
2,200 Lm / 20 W
3,300 Lm / 30 W
4,400 Lm / 40 W
•	 8
8’
•	 LS88
4,400 Lm / 40 W
6.600 Lm / 60 W
8,800 Lm / 80 W
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
SLP 2 LS22 G1 FSK LED Selectable Slot Panel - 2’ Length - First Generation Selectable
1,600 - 2,200 Lm
Selectable
10 - 20 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
SLP 4 LS44 G1 FSK LED Selectable Slot Panel - 4’ Length - First Generation Selectable
2,200 - 4,400 Lm
Selectable
20 - 40 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
SLP 8 LS88 G1 FSK LED Selectable Slot Panel - 8’ Length - First Generation Selectable
4,400 - 8,800 Lm
Selectable
40 - 80 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
SLP G1.V24.01
Last Updated: January 8, 2024 4:58 PM
2